COLOCACAO | PONTOS

'IO

20

20

30

4°

50

60

60

70

80

80

80

90

90

90

10°

11°

1°

1°

1°

1°

1°

12°

12°

12°

12°

12°

12°

12°

12°

12°

12°

12°

12°

12°

12°

12°

12°

12°

12°

12°

12°

SENIOR GRADUADOS

200

140

140

120

105

95

80

80

70

55

55

55

40

40

40

30

25

25

25

25

25

25

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

ATLETA

Alexandre dos Santos Amorim Couto

Daniel Bolezina Lemes da Silva

Matheus Roberto Pereira

Wesley Leonardo Niels

Juan Victor Bispo

Gabriel da Cunha Duarte

Leonardo Konishi

Pedro Antonio de Souza Rocha

Pietro Lucaia da Silva da Trindade

Alexandre Ferreira de Lima

Eduardo Franca

Joaquim Gustavo de Souza Satilho

Thiago Carvalho Massena

Welington Felipe Nunes dos Santos

Ygor Kaue Drun Riboli

Juliano Marcelino de Jesus

Guilherme Adriano Tomaz

Joao Pedro Fronza Faustino

Matheus da Paz Silva

Nuciano Luis Aguiar dos Santos Junior

Rodrigo Zadra Garcia

Sandro Jose Borges

Breno Gongales Luciano

Christopher Oliveira Mello Carvalho

Claudio Carteri de Assumpcao

Danrlei Wesley Schaffler

Eric Leder Muller dos Santos

Everson Arthur Otto Wortmeyer

Gilmar Jeronimo Belino Deola

Gustavo Varela Nienchotter

Jhonny Alexandre Santos Szecsenyi
Jocemar Valdo Lunkes

José Victor Fernandes Carvalho

Krigor Herder Sampaio

Leonardo Hikaru Watanabe

Lucas Gabriel de Souza

Marlon Nascimento dos Santos

Matheus Regis dos Santos

Nicolas Pereira Soares

Pablo Jose Flores Lopez

Pedro Henrique Scariot Corréa

Vitor Hugo dos Santos

Federacao

&9 SENIOR GRADUADOS

ASSOCIACAO

FUNDAGCAO MUNICIPAL DE
ESPORTES DE SAO JOSE

ASSOCIACAO DO JUuDO DO
EXTREMO OESTE

HENKAN JUDO

PAIS ALUNOS E AMIGOS DO JUDO

FUNDAGCAO MUNICIPAL DE
ESPORTES DE SAO JOSE

ASSOCIACAO DESPORTIVA
INSTITUTO ESTADUAL DE
EDUCACAO

ASSOCIACAO DESPORTIVA
CHAPECO

FUNDAGCAO MUNICIPAL DE
ESPORTES DE SAO JOSE

HENKAN JUDO

FUNDAGCAO MUNICIPAL DE
ESPORTES DE SAO JOSE

ASSOCIACAO CAMBORIUENSE DE
Jubpo

PAIS ALUNOS E AMIGOS DO JUDO -
BLUMENAU

ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO SAMURAI

HENKAN JUDO

ASSOCIACAO DESPORTIVA
ITAPEMA

ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO SAMURAI

ASSOCIACAO DESPORTIVA
CHAPECO

ASSOCIACAO DE ARTES MARCIAIS
BORBA

FUNDAGCAO MUNICIPAL DE
ESPORTES DE SAO JOSE

ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO SAMURAI

ASSOCIACAO DESPORTIVA
ITAPEMA

ASSOCIACAO DESPORTIVA
ITAPEMA

FUNDAGCAO MUNICIPAL DE
ESPORTES DE SAO JOSE

ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO SAMURAI

ASSOCIACAO MARCIO DE JUDO

ASSOCIAGCAO FRAIBURGO DE
ARTES MARCIAIS

ASSOCIAGCAO DESPORTIVA
INSTITUTO ESTADUAL DE
EDUCACAO

ZAMBONETI JUDO

ASSOCIACAO DESPORTIVA E
CULTURAL INCLUSAO SOCIAL

FUNDAGCAO MUNICIPAL DE
ESPORTES DE SAO JOSE

HENKAN JUDO
ASSOCIACAO VIDEIRENSE DE JUDO

OSAKA CLUBE DE JUDO

SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL DE
ESPORTES E LAZER DE
CURITIBANOS

SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL DE
ESPORTES E LAZER DE
CURITIBANOS

ASSOCIAGCAO DESPORTIVA
ITAPEMA

ASSOCIAGCAO DESPORTIVA
ITAPEMA

PAIS ALUNOS E AMIGOS DO JUDO
ASSOCIAGCAO DESPORTIVA

INSTITUTO ESTADUAL DE
EDUCACAO

ASSOCIACAO DESPORTIVA
CHAPECO

ASSOCIACAO VIDEIRENSE DE JUDO

OSAKA CLUBE DE JUDO

COPA
SANTA
CATARINA

15

40

40

40

40

15

40

40

40

15

25

25

25

15

15

25

25

25

25

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

CAMP.
REGIONAL V

60

60

40

25

40

15

40

15

15

CAMP.
ESTADUAL

25

40

40

40

40

40

25

15

40

25

25

40

25

15

25

25

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

CAMP.

BRASILEIRO

160

COPA
PARANA




