

# SÊNIOR GRADUADOS



# SÊNIOR GRADUADOS

COLAÇÃO	PONTOS	ATLETA	ASSOCIAÇÃO	COPA SANTA CATARINA	CAMP. REGIONAL V	CAMP. ESTADUAL	CAMP. BRASILEIRO	COPA PARANÁ
1º	200	Alexandre dos Santos Amorim Couto	FUNDAÇÃO MUNICIPAL DE ESPORTES DE SÃO JOSÉ	15		25	160	
2º	140	Daniel Bolezina Lemes da Silva	ASSOCIAÇÃO DO JUDÔ DO EXTREMO OESTE	40	60	40		
2º	140	Matheus Roberto Pereira	HENKAN JUDÔ	40	60	40		
3º	120	Wesley Leonardo Niels	PAIS ALUNOS E AMIGOS DO JUDO	40	40	40		
4º	105	Juan Victor Bispo	FUNDAÇÃO MUNICIPAL DE ESPORTES DE SÃO JOSÉ	40	25	40		
5º	95	Gabriel da Cunha Duarte	ASSOCIAÇÃO DESPORTIVA INSTITUTO ESTADUAL DE EDUCAÇÃO	15	40	40		
6º	80	Leonardo Konishi	ASSOCIAÇÃO DESPORTIVA CHAPECÓ	40	15	25		
6º	80	Pedro Antonio de Souza Rocha	FUNDAÇÃO MUNICIPAL DE ESPORTES DE SÃO JOSÉ	40	40			
7º	70	Pietro Lucaia da Silva da Trindade	HENKAN JUDÔ	40	15	15		
8º	55	Alexandre Ferreira de Lima	FUNDAÇÃO MUNICIPAL DE ESPORTES DE SÃO JOSÉ	15		40		
8º	55	Eduardo França	ASSOCIAÇÃO CAMBORIENSE DE JUDÔ	25		25		5
8º	55	Joaquim Gustavo de Souza Satilho	PAIS ALUNOS E AMIGOS DO JUDO - BLUMENAU	25		25		5
9º	40	Thiago Carvalho Massena	ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ SAMURAI			40		
9º	40	Welington Felipe Nunes dos Santos	HENKAN JUDÔ	25	15			
9º	40	Ygor Kauê Drun Riboli	ASSOCIAÇÃO DESPORTIVA ITAPEMA	15		25		
10º	30	Juliano Marcelino de Jesus	ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ SAMURAI	15		15		
11º	25	Guilherme Adriano Tomaz	ASSOCIAÇÃO DESPORTIVA CHAPECÓ	25				
11º	25	João Pedro Fronza Faustino	ASSOCIAÇÃO DE ARTES MARCIAIS BORBA			25		
11º	25	Matheus da Paz Silva	FUNDAÇÃO MUNICIPAL DE ESPORTES DE SÃO JOSÉ	25				
11º	25	Nuciano Luis Aguiar dos Santos Júnior	ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ SAMURAI			25		
11º	25	Rodrigo Zadra Garcia	ASSOCIAÇÃO DESPORTIVA ITAPEMA	25				
11º	25	Sandro Jose Borges	ASSOCIAÇÃO DESPORTIVA ITAPEMA	25				
12º	15	Breno Gonçales Luciano	FUNDAÇÃO MUNICIPAL DE ESPORTES DE SÃO JOSÉ	15				
12º	15	Christopher Oliveira Mello Carvalho	ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ SAMURAI			15		
12º	15	Claudio Carteri de Assumpção	ASSOCIAÇÃO MARCIO DE JUDÔ	15				
12º	15	Danrlei Wesley Schaffler	ASSOCIAÇÃO FRAIBURGO DE ARTES MARCIAIS	15				
12º	15	Eric Leder Muller dos Santos	ASSOCIAÇÃO DESPORTIVA INSTITUTO ESTADUAL DE EDUCAÇÃO			15		
12º	15	Everson Arthur Otto Wortmeyer	ZAMBONETI JUDÔ			15		
12º	15	Gilmar Jeronimo Belino Deola	ASSOCIAÇÃO DESPORTIVA E CULTURAL INCLUSÃO SOCIAL	15				
12º	15	Gustavo Varela Nienchotter	FUNDAÇÃO MUNICIPAL DE ESPORTES DE SÃO JOSÉ			15		
12º	15	Jhonny Alexandre Santos Szecsenyi	HENKAN JUDÔ			15		
12º	15	Jocemar Valdo Lunkes	ASSOCIAÇÃO VIDEIRENSE DE JUDÔ	15				
12º	15	José Victor Fernandes Carvalho	OSAKA CLUBE DE JUDÔ			15		
12º	15	Krígör Herder Sampaio	SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL DE ESPORTES E LAZER DE CURITIBANOS	15				
12º	15	Leonardo Hikaru Watanabe	SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL DE ESPORTES E LAZER DE CURITIBANOS			15		
12º	15	Lucas Gabriel de Souza	ASSOCIAÇÃO DESPORTIVA ITAPEMA			15		
12º	15	Marlon Nascimento dos Santos	ASSOCIAÇÃO DESPORTIVA ITAPEMA			15		
12º	15	Matheus Regis dos Santos	PAIS ALUNOS E AMIGOS DO JUDO			15		
12º	15	Nicolas Pereira Soares	ASSOCIAÇÃO DESPORTIVA INSTITUTO ESTADUAL DE EDUCAÇÃO	15				
12º	15	Pablo Jose Flores Lopez	ASSOCIAÇÃO DESPORTIVA CHAPECÓ			15		
12º	15	Pedro Henrique Scariot Corrêa	ASSOCIAÇÃO VIDEIRENSE DE JUDÔ	15				
12º	15	Vitor Hugo dos Santos	OSAKA CLUBE DE JUDÔ			15		